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Women / 2 / achmnt
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Journey Palomata219
Extreme Texas

9.575 9.275 9.2759.425 37.550
3 5T 3T 9T 1 

1 

Scarlett Turner221
Extreme Texas

9.450 9.375 9.2009.450 37.475
5T 3 2 12T 2 

2 

Haleigh Burton218
Extreme Texas

9.225 9.275 9.5009.425 37.425
15T 5T 3T 3 3 

3 

Riley Klickman243
TAG

9.450 9.150 9.5759.150 37.325
5T 8T 13 2 4 

4 

Haley Stanley226
Olympia Hills

9.450 9.400 9.2009.200 37.250
5T 2 10T 12T 5 

5 

Eloise Rodriguez225
Olympia Hills

9.400 9.075 9.3759.200 37.050
8T 12T 10T 6 6 

6 

Annsley Ochoa206
Crossfire

9.350 8.875 9.0259.650 36.900
12 25 1 25T 7 

7 

Tinley Duncan222
Extreme Texas

9.675 9.125 8.8009.275 36.875
2 10 7 38T 8 

8 

Paisley Gardner205
BGC

9.050 9.600 9.0509.050 36.750
25T 1 16T 19T 9 

9 

Kayla Gonzalez253
VIP Gymnastics

9.200 8.925 9.3009.250 36.675
17 21T 8 7T 10 

10 

Samantha Medlin230
Olympia Hills

10.000 9.150 9.1508.250 36.550
1 8T 48T 17 11 

11 

Presley Hill242
TAG

9.175 8.850 9.4008.950 36.375
18T 26T 22T 5 12T

12T

Chloe Brady223
Olympia Hills

9.400 8.950 8.9259.100 36.375
8T 19T 14T 33 12T

12T

Lily Mendez254
VIP Gymnastics

9.125 9.050 9.3008.900 36.375
20 14T 26T 7T 12T

12T

Valentina Dellapi231
Olympia Hills

9.175 9.100 9.0259.025 36.325
18T 11 19 25T 15 

15 

Amelia Sherry216
Extreme Texas

9.525 9.025 8.9008.850 36.300
4 16 28T 34T 16 

16 

Amelia Dilworth232
TAG

9.050 8.750 9.4508.975 36.225
25T 32T 20T 4 17T

17T

Raygen Dunbar214
Crossfire

8.900 8.700 9.2509.375 36.225
32T 34T 5 11 17T

17T

Dani Walther217
Extreme Texas

9.375 9.050 9.2758.500 36.200
11 14T 41T 9T 19 

19 

Maggie Bowen228
Olympia Hills

9.275 9.275 8.9008.625 36.075
14 5T 37 34T 20 

20 

Aislyn Sullivan215
Extreme Texas

9.100 8.900 9.2008.850 36.050
21T 23T 28T 12T 21 

21 

Ellison Trotta236
TAG

9.225 8.800 9.2008.750 35.975
15T 29 36 12T 22 

22 

Clara Jayjack201
BGC

9.025 9.075 8.8009.050 35.950
27 12T 16T 38T 23 

23 

Nola Allan229
Olympia Hills

8.975 8.700 9.0259.175 35.875
29 34T 12 25T 24 

24 
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Karen Kennedy227
Olympia Hills

8.575 8.925 8.9759.300 35.775
45 21T 6 32 25 

25 

Emily Fox211
Crossfire

9.100 8.275 9.1259.225 35.725
21T 44 9 18 26 

26 

Paisley Shaw213
Crossfire

8.625 9.000 9.0508.925 35.600
41T 17T 25 19T 27 

27 

Ella Landry251
VIP Gymnastics

8.925 8.100 9.6008.950 35.575
31 45T 22T 1 28 

28 

Ava Nettleingham245
Texas Tumblers

8.800 8.950 8.8508.850 35.450
35T 19T 28T 36 29 

29 

Dyllan Shuler208
Crossfire

9.400 8.550 9.0508.375 35.375
8T 39 46T 19T 30 

30 

Jaylin Jones238
TAG

8.700 8.675 9.0008.950 35.325
39 37 22T 30T 31 

31 

Morgan Taylor203
BGC

8.750 8.850 8.8258.825 35.250
38 26T 32T 37 32 

32 

Hunar Malhi237
TAG

8.800 8.900 9.0008.475 35.175
35T 23T 43 30T 33 

33 

Bree Chatfield235
TAG

8.600 8.600 9.0508.900 35.150
43T 38 26T 19T 34 

34 

Isabella Joers252
VIP Gymnastics

8.875 8.750 8.6758.800 35.100
34 32T 35 41 35 

35 

Elise O'Hara210
Crossfire

8.950 9.300 7.9008.850 35.000
30 4 28T 52 36T

36T

Tatum Foster244
TAG

8.350 8.775 8.7759.100 35.000
49T 30T 14T 40 36T

36T

Mikayla Stanton220
Extreme Texas

8.800 9.000 8.4508.575 34.825
35T 17T 38T 46 38 

38 

Ashley McWilliams233
TAG

8.350 8.775 9.0258.575 34.725
49T 30T 38T 25T 39 

39 

Ava LeDay234
TAG

9.000 8.500 9.0258.100 34.625
28 40 50 25T 40T

40T

Molly Mae English202
BGC

8.625 8.850 8.6508.500 34.625
41T 26T 41T 42 40T

40T

Eden Foltz224
Olympia Hills

8.400 8.475 9.0508.250 34.175
48 41 48T 19T 42 

42 

Paige Grothues204
BGC

8.525 7.450 9.0509.050 34.075
46 52 16T 19T 43 

43 

Elise Montez209
Crossfire

8.000 8.300 9.1758.400 33.875
51 42T 45 16 44 

44 

Taâ'Leah Wallace250
Texas Tumblers

9.300 7.750 8.3508.450 33.850
13 49 44 47 45 

45 

Hannah Earl212
Crossfire

8.675 8.700 7.4508.975 33.800
40 34T 20T 53 46 

46 

Kadyn Tyson239
TAG

8.600 8.100 8.1508.825 33.675
43T 45T 32T 50 47 

47 

Karis Barrientes240
TAG

8.900 8.300 8.5007.950 33.650
32T 42T 51T 44 48 

48 
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Salaiyah Quinney-Crump249
Texas Tumblers

9.100 7.600 8.5258.375 33.600
21T 50 46T 43 49 

49 

Chloe Victor246
Texas Tumblers

9.100 8.100 8.2007.750 33.150
21T 45T 53 49 50 

50 

Kyrah Pinkney248
Texas Tumblers

8.500 6.300 8.4758.825 32.100
47 53 32T 45 51 

51 

Avery Woerner207
Crossfire

7.000 7.800 7.9258.550 31.275
53 48 40 51 52 

52 

Harmony Jackson247
Texas Tumblers

7.400 7.500 8.2757.950 31.125
52 51 51T 48 53 

53 
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